IHSAA Championship Meet

IHSAA Boys Swimming and Diving Sectional - 2/16/2012 to 2/18/2012

Munster High School, Sanction #: IN12242
Team Rankings - Through Event 12

Boys - Team Scores

Place

1

10

11

12

13

14

School
Munster

Lake Central

Crown Point

Highland

Rensselaer Central

Hammond Morton

Kankakee Valley

Lowell

Hammond Bishop Noll

Griffith

Hammond Clark

Hammond

North Newton

East Chicago Central

Munster

Lake Central

Crown Point

Highland

Rensselaer Central

Hammond Morton

Kankakee Valley

Lowell

Hammond Bishop Noll

Griffith

Hammond Clark

Hammond

North Newton

East Chicago Central

Total
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Points

429

391

358

335

141

117

107

106

102

86

40

28

20

12

2,272.00



