## IHSAA Boys Swimming and Diving Sectional - 2/16/2012 to 2/18/2012 Munster High School, Sanction #: IN12242 Team Rankings - Through Event 12

Dove Toom Soomes

Boys - Team Scores Place School Points			
1	Munster	Munster	429
2	Lake Central	Lake Central	391
3	Crown Point	Crown Point	358
4	Highland	Highland	335
5	Rensselaer Central	Rensselaer Central	141
6	Hammond Morton	Hammond Morton	117
7	Kankakee Valley	Kankakee Valley	107
8	Lowell	Lowell	106
9	Hammond Bishop Noll	Hammond Bishop Noll	102
10	Griffith	Griffith	86
11	Hammond Clark	Hammond Clark	40
12	Hammond	Hammond	28
13	North Newton	North Newton	20
14	East Chicago Central	East Chicago Central	12

**Total** 2,272.00